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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCl ENCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: DAl RY TECHNOLOGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
MOHI T RAGHUVANSHI VDT601 C D 4.50 VDT602 B- D 6.25 VDT603 B- E- 5.50 VDT604 D C 4.50 6.44
5-BV-DT-00-6-1803887 OGN M 2 5.526.39 P vDT605 C D 5.25VDT611 B- C 6.50 VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 B- 7.00
182006 6.437.67
6.156. 54
MOHI T TYAG VDT601 A C 9.00 VDT602 A- C 8.25VDT603 B- D 6.25 VDT604 B- B- 7.00 7.44
5-BV-DT-00-6-1803888 GN M 1 7.166.91 P vDT605 B- C 6.75VDT611 B C 7.25VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A~ 9.00
182007 7.417.80
7.398.00
SANDEEP VDT601 C D 5.50 VDT602 B C 7.50 VDT603 B- D 6.25VDT604 C B 6.50 6.91
5-BV-DT-00-6-1803906 BC M 1 6.657.12 P vyDT605 C C 6.00 VDT611 B- D 6.25 VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 B- 7.00
182024 7.227.67
6.00 6. 89
AKASH GAUR VDT601 A- D 7.50 VDT602 B- D 6.25VDT603 B E- 6.25 VDT604 A- B- 8.50 8.11
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904563 GN M 1 7.148.14 P VDT605 C C 5.75VDT611 B- C 6.50 VDT612 A C 9. 00 VDT613 A 10.00
192808 8.51 8. 87
8.027.97
AKASH GOYAL VDT601 A A 9.75VDT602 A B- 9.25VDT603 A B- 8.50 VDT604 A- B 8.75 8.36
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904564 GN M 1 7.738.10 P vDT605 B B- 7.75VDT611 A- A 9.25VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 A 10.00
192809 8. 46 8. 06
8.489. 23
AKASH TYAG VDT601 B- B- 7.00 VDT602 B D 7.00 VDT603 B- D 6.00VDT604 C C 6.00 7.26
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904565 GN M 1 7.117.83 P VvDT605 C D 4.50 VDT611 B- C 6.50 VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 B 8. 00
192810 7.457.50
6.537.19
AM T PARMAR VDT601 B A 8.50 VDT602 B- D 6.25VDT603 B- C 6.75VDI604 C B 5.75 7.99
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904566 GN M 1 7.427.90 P VvDT605 C C 5.75VDT611 B B 8.00 VDT612 A A 9. 75 VDT613 A 10.00
192811 7.94 8. 36
8.118.17
ANKI T YADAV VDT601 A- B- 8.50 VDT602 B C 7.50 VDT603 B- D 6.25VDT604 B B- 7.75 7.87
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904567 BC M 1 7.167.66 P VDT605 B B- 7.75VDT611 B B 8.00 VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 A 10.00
192812 7.847.85
8.09 8. 51
ASTI TWA RATHAUR VDT601 B B 8.00 VDT602 A- C 8.00 VDT603 B- C 6.50 VDT604 B- B- 7.00 8.36
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904568 BC M 1 7.858.56 P VvDT605 B B- 7.75VDT611 B A 8.25VDT612 A A 9. 75 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192813 8.54 8. 40
8.41 8. 35
BHANU PRATAP KUSHWAH VDT601 A A 9.25VDT602 A- C 8.25VDT603 B- B- 7.00 VDT604 A A 9.00 7.65
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904569 BC M 1 7.007.86 P VvDT605 C C 6.00 VDT611 B A- 8.25VDT612 A- C 8. 25 VDT613 A 10.00
192814 7.00 7. 89
7.59 8. 52
BHAVANA VDT601 A B 9.50 VDT602 A C 9.00VDT603 B B 8.00 VDT604 A- B 8.75 7.98
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904570 BC F 1 7.117.97 P vDT605 B C 7.50 VDT611 A- A- 9.00VDT612 A B 9. 50 VDT613 A 10.00
192815 8.107. 67
7.819.13
CHANDRA SHEKHAR VDT601 A- A 9.00 VDT602 A- C 8.25VDT603 B- D 6.25VDT604 B- C 6.75 7.71
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904571 BC M 1 7.577.85 P VDT605 C C 5.75VDT611 B C 7.50 VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 B 8. 00
192816 7.697.77
7.737.67
DEEKSHA S| NGH VDT601 A C 9.00 VDT602 A- D 7.75VDT603 B- C 6.50 VDT604 A- B- 8.50 7.93
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904572 GN F 1 6.328.20 P vDT605 B- C 6.50 VDT611 B- B- 7.00 VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 A 10.00
192817 7.80 8. 37
8.37 8. 44
DEEKSHA UPADHYAY VDT601 A- B 8.75VDT602 A B- 9.25VDT603 A- B 8.75VDT604 A- B 8.75 7.23
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904573 OGN F 1 6.588.10 P vDT605 C C 6.00 VDT611 B B- 7.75VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192818 6.63 6. 95
6.59 8. 58
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CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: DAI RY TECHNOLOGY SEM 6

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#

DEVI SI NGH VDT601 B- C 6.50 VDT602 B- C 6.75VDT603 B- D 6.00 VDT604 B B- 7.75 7.33

5-BV-DT-00-6-1904574 BC M 1 .237.44 P \VDT605 C D 4,50 VDT611 B- C 6.50 VDT612 A C 9. 00 VDT613 B 8. 00

192819 .757.36
.007.23
GARV VASHI SHTHA

VDT601 A- B 8.75VDre602 A- C 8. 25 VDT603 o3 8.75VDI604 B- B 7.25 8.00

.24 9.53

MOHD ADNAN SAI FI VDT601 B- B- 7.00 vDT602 A- C 8.00 VDT603 B- C 6.50 vDT604 D B 4.25 6.46

.
u
U
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904576 GN M 1 8.038.37 P VDT605 C C 5.75VDT611 A A 9. 25 VDT612 A- 9. 75 VDT613 A 10.00
192821 8.18 7. 61
7.018.85
GAURAV KUMAR VDT601 A C 8.75VDT602 A B- 9.25VDT603 A B- 8.50 VDT604 B- B- 7.00 8.36
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904577 BC M 1 7.698.06 P vDT605 B B- 7.75VDT611 B A 8.50 VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 A 10.00
192822 8.49 8.55
8.378.89
GAURAV KUMAR VDT601 A- C 8.00VDT602 A C 9.00 VDT603 A D 7.50 VvDT604 B- C 6.75 8.33
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904578 SC M 1 7.538.40 P vDT605 B- D 6.25VDT611 B A- 8.25VDT612 A A 9. 75 VDT613 A 10.00
171742 8.398.84
8.17 8.61
HARSH DUBEY VDT601 A- A 9.25VDT602 B- B 7.25VDT603 A A- 9.00 VDT604 B- B 7.25 8.12
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904579 GN M 1 8.207.76 P VvDT605 B- C 6.75 VDT611 A- B- 8.50 VDT612 A B 9. 50 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192823 8.407.75
8.00 8.54
JANVI S| KARWAR VDT601 B C 7.50 VDT602 A- B 8.75VDT603 B C 7.50 VDT604 C B- 6.25 6.97
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904580 GN F 1 5.887.80 P VvDT605 B C 7.50 VvDT611 B- C 6.75VDT612 A B 9. 50 VDT613 B 8. 00
192824 6.617.10
6.547.90
KANI KA GUPTA VDT601 B B- 7.75VDT602 B- C 6.75VDT603 B C 7.25VDT604 A- C 8.25 7.69
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904581 GN F 1 6.557.88 P VDT605 B C 7.25VDT611 B B- 7.75VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 A 10.00
192825 7.797.96
7.48 8. 44
KAPI L DEV VDT601 C C 5.75VDT602 B C 7.50 VDT603 A C 8.00 VDT604 A- C 8.25 7.14
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904582 GN M 1 6.707.49 P VDT605 C C 5.75VDT611 B- B- 7.00 VDT612 A- B 8. 75 VDT613 C 6. 00
192826 7.677.16
6.737.10
KHUSHI  AGARWAL VDT601 A A  10.00VDT602 A B- 9.25VDT603 A- B 8.75VDT604 A A 9.75 9.30
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904583 GN F 1 8.838.75 P VDT605 A B- 8.50vDT611 A A  10.00VDT612 A A  10.00 VDT613 A 10.00
192827 9.339.66
9.49 9. 66
LALI TA VDT601 B B 8.00 VDT602 A- C 8.25VDT603 B- C 6.50 VDT604 B B 8.00 7.22
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904584 BC F 1 6.127.96 P VDT605 C C 5.75VDT611 B C 7.50VDT612 A B 9. 50 VDT613 A 10.00
192828 7.28 6. 65
6.89 8. 38
MEGHA S| NGH VDT601 A B 9.50 VDT602 A- D 7.75VDT603 A A  10.00 VDT604 A- A 9.00 8.82
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904585 GN F 1 7.308.50 P VvDT605 A B- 8.50vDT611 A A  10.00VDT612 A A  10.00 VDT613 A 10.00
192829 8.729. 46
9
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904586 BC M 1 6.327.64 P VDT605 C D 4.75VDT611 B- B 7.25VDT612 A C 8. 25 VDT613 C 6. 00
192830 6.445.76
6.04 6. 61
NANDI NI VDT601 A A 9.75 VDT602 A- B- 8.50 VDT603 B C 7.25VDT604 B  A- 8.25 8.07
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904587 SC F 1 6.758.12 P VDT605 C D 5.50 VDT611 B A 8.50 VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 A 10.00
192831 7.60 9. 00
8.178.71
PAWAN KUMAR RATHAUR VDT601 A- C 8.00VDT602 B B 8.00VDT603 B C 7.50 VDT604 B  A- 8.25 7.79
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904588 BC M 1 6.957.74 P VDT605 B- B 7.25VDT611 B B 8.00 VDT612 A A 9. 00 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192832 7.438.24
8.018.34
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCl ENCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: DAl RY TECHNOLOGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
PRAMOD VERMA VDT601 B- D 6.00 VDT602 B C 7.25VDT603 B- C 6.50VDT604 C C 6.00 7.17
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904589 BC M 1 6.757.46 P VDT605 C C 5.00VDT611 B B 8.00 VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192833 7.147.04
7.09 7.50
PRASHANT DUBEY VDT601 A- C 8.00 VDT602 B D 6.75VDI603 B C 7.25VDT604 A- C 8.25 7.84
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904590 GN M 1 7.187.87 P VvDT605 C D 5.50 VDT611 B B- 7.75VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192834 8.14 8. 09
7.817.92
PURUSHOTTAM VDT601 B D 6.75VDT602 B B- 7.75VDT603 B- D 6.00 VDT604 B- C 6.75 7.55
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904591 BC M 1 7.107.66 P VvDT605 C D 4.75VDT611 B- B- 7.00 VDT612 A- C 8. 25 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192835 7.717.79
7.59 7. 44
RAMU SHARMA VDT601 A- B- 8.50 VDT602 A C 9.00 VDT603 A- C 8.25VDT604 B C 7.50 8.38
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904593 OGN M 1 7.638.15 P VvDT605 A- C 8.25VDT611 A- A 9.25VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A 10.00
192837 8.07 8.78
8.69 8. 87
RASH DIXIT VDT601 A A 10.00VDT602 A B 9.50 VDT603 A A  10.00VDT604 A A 10.00 9.56
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904594 OGN F 1 8.509.32 P VvDT605 A B- 9.25VDT611 A A  10.00VDT612 A A  10.00 VDT613 A 10.00
192838 9.7509. 83
9.939.89
RAVI RATHORE VDT601 B B 8.00 VDT602 B C 7.25VDT603 B- C 6.50 VDT604 B B- 7.75 7.35
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904595 BC M 1 7.187.61 P vDT605 C C 6.00 VDT611 B B- 7.75VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 A 10.00
192839 7.537.68
5.89 8. 28
ROBI N SI NGH CHAHAR VDT601 A- D 7.75 VDT602 A- B- 8.50 VDT603 B D 6.75VDT604 A- C 8.25 8.31
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904596 BC M 1 7.618.45 P VDT605 B C 7.25VDT611 B C 7.50 VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A 10.00
192840 8. 35 8. 68
8.36 8. 38
ROHI T TYAG VDT601 A- B- 8.50 VDT602 A- D 7.50 VDT603 B- D 6.25VDT604 B B- 7.75 8.00
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904597 OGN M 1 8.238.58 P VvDT605 C D 4.75VDT611 A A  10.00VDT612 A- C 8. 25 VDT613 B 8. 00
192841 7.54 8. 25
7.677.82
ROHI TASH VDT601 B- D 6. 25 VDT602 A- B- 8.50 VDT603 B C 7.25VDT604 B B- 7.75 7.67
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904598 BC M 1 7.227.85 P VDT605 A C 8.25VDT611 B B- 7.75VDT612 A B 9. 50 VDT613 B- 7.00
192842 7.487.85
7.787.82
SAKSHI BHADAURI A VDT601 B D 6.75 VDT602 A- C 8.25VDT603 B- C 6.75VDI604 B- B 7.25 7.10
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904599 OGN F 1 6.257.68 P VvDT605 C C 6.00VDT611 B- D 6.25VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 C 6. 00
192843 7.727.15
6.85 6. 94
SANDEEP KUMAR VDT601 A- C 8.25VDT602 B C 7.50 VDT603 A C 8.00 VDT604 A- B- 8.50 7.89
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904600 GN M 1 7.807.94 P VDT605 B C 7.25VDT611 B A 8.25VDT612 A B- 8. 50 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192844 7.747.91
7.64 8.32
SHI V SHANKAR VDT601 A- C 8.25VDT602 B C 7.25VDT603 B C 7.25VDT604 C C 5.75 7.13
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904601 BC M 1 6.717.50 P VvDT605 B C 7.25VDT611 B C 7.50 VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 B 8. 00
192845 6.787.17
6.95 7. 65
SHUBHAM TYAG VDT601 A- C 8.00 VDT602 A- C 8.25VDT603 A C 8.00 VDT604 C B- 6.25 7.96
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904602 GN M 1 7.627.81 P vDT605 B- B- 7.00VDT611 B B 8.00 VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192846 8.01 8. 08
8.07 8. 11
SHYAM SUNDAR VDT601 A- B- 8.50 VDT602 B C 7.50 VDT603 B- D 6.25VDT604 A- C 8.25 8.02
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904603 OGN M 1 7.468.00 P vDT605 B- C 6.50 VDT611 B A- 8.25VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192847 8.04 8. 59
7.928.10
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CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: DAI RY TECHNOLOGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
SUNI L KUMAR VDT601 B C 7.25VDT602 A- C 8.25VDT603 B- C 6.50 VDT604 C GC 5.75 7.63
5- BV-DT-00- 6- 1904604 BC M 1 .307.47 P VDT605 C C 5.75VDT611 B- C 6.50 VDT612 A B- 9. 25 VDT613 A~ 9.00
192848 .418.05
.847.70
VEENESH KUMAR VDT601 A A 9.75VDT602 A- B 8.75VDT603 A- B- 8.50 VDT604 B A 8.25 8.05
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904605 BC M 1 .038.18 P vDT605 B- B- 7.00 VDT611 A- B 8.75VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A-  9.00
192849 .72 7.80
.958.63
VI KAS BABU VDT601 B D 7.00 VDT602 B B- 7.75VDT603 B C 6.50 VDT604 B- B- 7.00 7.42
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904606 BC M 1 .107.43 P VvDT605 B D 7.00VDT611 B C 7.50 VDT612 A- B 8. 75 VDT613 B 8. 00
192850 .536.97
.78 7.65

VI KENDRA LAMORI A
5- BV-DT- 00- 6-1904607 BC M 1
192851

VvDT601 A B- 9.25VDT602 A- B- 8.50 VvDT603 B C 7.50 vDT604 B- C 6.75 7.78

-g;ggg P VD605 A D 7.50 VDT611 B B- 7.75VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A-  9.00

.74 8. 26

VI SHAL KUMAR VDT601 A B 9.50 VDT602 A B 9.50 VDT603 B C 7.50 VDT604 A A- 9.00 8.27
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904608 SC M 1 .607.95 P vDT605 A B- 8.50 VDT611 A- A 9.25VDT612 A B 9. 50 VDT613 A 10.00
192852 .86 8.33
.5109.28
YATENDRA SHUKLA VDT601 A- D 7.75VDT602 B- D 6. 00 VDT603 B- E- 5.50 VDT604 A- C 8.00 7.77
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904610 GN M 1 .027.35 P VvDT605 C D 5.25VDT611 B C 7.50 VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A 10.00
192853 .978.41
.97 7.84
SANDEEP KUMAR VDT601 B D 7.00 VDT602 A- B- 8.50 VDT603 B- C 6.50VDT604 B C 7.50 7.78
5-BV-DT-00-6-1904611 BC M 1 .537.93 P VDT605 C C 5.75VDT611 B B- 7.75VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A 10.00
194045 .557.96
.618.12
SURESH VDT601 B- D 6.00 VDT602 B C 7.25VDT603 B- D 6.00 VDT604 C C 5.25 7.35
5- BV- DT- 00- 6- 1904667 %328'\5!7 1 . gg ; gg P VvDr605 B E 6.50VDT611 B D 7.00 VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A-  9.00

.74 7.40

KRI SHNA KANT SHARVA

5-BV-DT-00-6-1904755 GN M 1
171202

VvDT601 A B 9. 50 VDT602

.459.18 P VDT605 A- B- 8. 50 VDT611
.938.97

.639.25

B 9.50 vDT603 A- C 8.25VDT604 A A 9.00 9.08
A 10. 00 VDT612 A- B- 8. 50 VDT613 A 10.00
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